
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

301 
319 
346 
303 
333 
318 
304 
312 
348 
371 
316 
458 
487 
433 
422 
446 
369 

Class 

SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
SENIOR/N 

Name 

Kamal Agha 
James Swindells 
Khaled Saab 
Zack Scoular 
Rashed Ghanem 
Rafael Jesus 
Theo Kekati 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Nicholas Hornbostel 
Zain Selim 
Tommaso Castellani 
Wissam Hatim 
Mark Hourany 
David Massias 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Abdulaziz Madani 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
4 
9 

Diff 

0.003 
0.039 
0.052 
0.195 
0.322 
0.382 
0.532 
0.699 
0.949 
0.976 
1.191 
1.508 
1.575 
1.982 
3.408 
3.944 

Gap 

0.003 
0.036 
0.013 
0.143 
0.127 
0.060 
0.150 
0.167 
0.250 
0.027 
0.215 
0.317 
0.067 
0.407 
1.426 
0.536 

Best Tm 

46.791 
46.794 
46.830 
46.843 
46.986 
47.113 
47.173 
47.323 
47.490 
47.740 
47.767 
47.982 
48.299 
48.366 
48.773 
50.199 
50.735 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
1  Official result 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:04:04 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

1- Qualifying Practice 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:31:06 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNF 

No. 

346 

301 

333 

303 

318 

304 

312 

316 

348 

319 

458 

433 

422 

371 

446 

369 

487 

Class 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

SENIOR/N 

MASTER 

Name 

Khaled Saab 

Kamal Agha 

Rashed Ghanem 

Zack Scoular 

Rafael Jesus 

Theo Kekati 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Zain Selim 

Nikolaos Rouppas 

James Swindells 

Tommaso Castellani 

Mark Hourany 

David Massias 

Nicholas Hornbostel 

Tawfiq Najjar 

Abdulaziz Madani 

Wissam Hatim 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

8 

Diff 

1.033 

1.442 

2.223 

5.465 

6.424 

6.471 

9.383 

15.173 

15.555 

19.486 

22.092 

24.563 

26.808 

35.828 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

1.033 

0.409 

0.781 

3.242 

0.959 

0.047 

2.912 

5.790 

0.382 

3.931 

2.606 

2.471 

2.245 

9.020 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

47.160 

47.011 

47.047 

46.994 

47.150 

46.881 

47.461 

47.593 

47.836 

47.047 

48.199 

48.256 

48.498 

48.199 

49.415 

50.095 

48.383 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
2  
3  
4  

Kart no 371 and 487 - 5 seconds penalty - Push back front bumper infringement  
Kart no 319 - 10 seconds penalty - Overtaking after Red Formation Line 
Official result 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:05:11 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.033 

Avg. Speed 

86.550 

Best Lap Tm 

46.881 

Best Speed 

89.000 

Best Lap by 

304 - Theo Kekati 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

2 -HEAT 

Senior/Master 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:56:49 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 11:45 





Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

333 

301 

346 

319 

304 

318 

371 

487 

458 

433 

316 

422 

369 

303 

446 

348 

312 

Class 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

SENIOR/N 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

Name 

Rashed Ghanem 

Kamal Agha 

Khaled Saab 

James Swindells 

Theo Kekati 

Rafael Jesus 

Nicholas Hornbostel 

Wissam Hatim 

Tommaso Castellani 

Mark Hourany 

Zain Selim 

David Massias 

Abdulaziz Madani 

Zack Scoular 

Tawfiq Najjar 

Nikolaos Rouppas 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

14 

7 

3 

Diff 

0.755 

6.096 

8.030 

9.482 

9.697 

13.100 

13.235 

13.268 

30.295 

36.426 

38.215 

43.690 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.755 

5.341 

1.934 

1.452 

0.215 

3.403 

0.135 

0.033 

17.027 

6.131 

1.789 

5.475 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

4 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

47.114 

46.897 

47.239 

47.173 

46.955 

47.128 

48.176 

48.228 

48.080 

48.444 

47.852 

48.691 

49.131 

47.298 

49.256 

48.897 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
3  
5  

Kart no 348 - 3 seconds penalty - 2 wheels tram line infringement  
Kart no 433 - 10 seconds penalty - 4 wheels tram line infringement  
Kart no 318, 346, 319, 304 - 5 seconds penalty - Push back front bumper infringement 
Official result 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:07:10 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.755 

Avg. Speed 

85.671 

Best Lap Tm 

46.897 

Best Speed 

88.969 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

4 - FINAL 

Senior/Master 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:26:07 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 15:20 


